Whitevision Australia Pty Ltd
Unit 2 13-15 Brough Street
Sandown, Victoria 3171
Ph: 03 9544 0144 Fax: 03 9543 4156
Email: info@whitevision.com.au
Whitevision New Zealand Ltd
P.O Box 28074
Remuera, Auckland 1541
Ph: 07 849 6609
Email: info@whitevision.co.nz
Specifications:
Voltage: 10 - 30V
Power: 18W (840lm)
27W (1890lm)
39W (3360lm)
Lens: Polycarbonate
Mounting: Stainless steel
adjustable bracket
Environmental: IP67
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
LWL400 WORKLIGHT SERIES
Features:
•	 Emarked / ECC R10 (EMI Compliant)
•	 Stainless Steel Brackets
•	 Diecast Aluminum housing w/ Polycarbonate lens
•	 Wide Flood beam illumination
•	 60°Luminous Intensity
•	 Fully sealed weather proof IP67
Description:
Introducing our all new LWL400 Series square work lights, available in 12W, 27W &
48 watt. Featuring 10 - 30 V Varivolt® technology, IP67 environmental protection, Die-
cast aluminium housing and stainless steel mounting brackets, these new LED work
lights are built and designed for heavy duty use. With an ultra wide 60 degree solid
fill flood beam our newest LED work lights are extremely efficient for the amount of
dissipated light. Ideal for service vehicles, heavy equipment or any application where
heavy duty high efficiency scene lighting is required.
Parts List
LWL400-12 LED Worklight 12W Square Flood Beam 9-33V 840lm
LWL400-27 LED Worklight 27W Square Flood Beam 9-33V 1890lm
LWL400-48 LED Worklight 48W Square Flood Beam 9-33V 3360lm
LWL400-18
LWL400-27
LWL400-39
110 mm
137mm
70 mm
55 mm105 mm
132 mm
76mm
95mm
45 mm